
RANK NAME CLUB
1 Meg CANNON East City NTH

2 Addison RUTHERFURD New Plymouth TAR

3 Neve STEWART Christchurch City MNTH

4 Briar GAMBRILL Kapiti WLG

5 Maggie SHAW Cambridge WAI

6 Paige LEWIS North Avon Christchurch MNTH

RANK NAME CLUB
1 Oscar NEWNHAM Mountain Raiders NTH

2 Luka ABDEL MALAK North Avon Christchurch MNTH

3 Eli MOIR Alexandra MSTH

4 Cody HEGER Dunedin MSTH

5 Jesse GREAVES Dunedin MSTH

RANK NAME CLUB
1 Kyarnee YOUNG Caboolture BMX Club QLD

2 Azaria THORNLEY North Avon Christchurch MNTH

3 Tamai RIWHI Alexandra MSTH

4 Sophie KEATES North Canterbury MNTH

5 Elizabeth THOMSON Christchurch City MNTH

6 Lottie ARMSTRONG Dunedin MSTH

7 Brooke JEMMETT Christchurch City MNTH

8 Vera ATKINSON Mountain Raiders NTH

6 & Under Girls (6 Riders)

Sponsor: Joe's Garage Rangiora

6 & Under Boys (5 Riders)

Sponsor: Mill Orchard

7-8 Girls (8 Riders)

Sponsor: Summit 4WD Ltd.

Total Entries = 307

Total Riders = 265

Hosted by the North Canterbury BMX Club

FULL RESULTS



1 Matthew MCFARLANE North Harbour NTH

2 Riley BENNETT Cambridge WAI

3 Deacon CONNOR North Harbour NTH

4 Mitchell LEWIS North Avon Christchurch MNTH

5 Kobi RUSSELL Cambridge WAI

6 Camden RUTHERFURD New Plymouth TAR

7 Deegan MCCORMICK Dunedin MSTH

8 Ollie CONNOLLY North Avon Christchurch MNTH

9 Brock MARSHALL Christchurch City MNTH

10 Jake WILKINSON North Avon Christchurch MNTH

11 Ashton HEPTONSTALL Dunedin MSTH

12 Joe LEWIS Christchurch City MNTH

13 Tysin GILL Dunedin MSTH

1 Toby GAMBRILL Kapiti WLG

2 Cooper ARKELL North Harbour NTH

3 Justin BUTLER Dunedin MSTH

4 Tom COLEMAN Kapiti WLG

5 Enzo SANDERS Christchurch City MNTH

6 Cam MOIR Alexandra MSTH

7 Max RICHARDSON North Harbour NTH

8 Fred COOPER Christchurch City MNTH

9 Rhys HEGER Dunedin MSTH

10 Anaru HEKE KAIAWHA Tauranga CEN

11 Kyle STEWART Christchurch City MNTH

12 Kadin GREAVES Dunedin MSTH

13 Ryan HURLEY North Avon Christchurch MNTH

14 Ritchie ANDERSON Christchurch City MNTH

15 Jack KIMURA Christchurch City MNTH

1 Lily GREENOUGH Cambridge WAI

2 Bellah BIRCHALL Rotorua CEN

3 Tahlia NELSON Alexandra MSTH

4 Katja STUPAR Whangarei NTH

5 Annelise ALLOMES North Avon Christchurch MNTH

6 Juliet FREEMAN North Avon Christchurch MNTH

7 Cassien LEWIS North Avon Christchurch MNTH

8 Brooke KEATES North Canterbury MNTH

9 Eva RICHARDSON North Harbour NTH

7 Boys (13 Riders)

Sponsor: Ken McNee & Associates Ltd.

RANK NAME CLUB

8 Boys (15 Riders)

Sponsor: McDonalds Rangiora

RANK NAME CLUB

9 Girls (9 Riders)

Sponsor: Canterbury Plumbing

RANK NAME CLUB



1 Sam CANNON East City NTH

2 Cooper RICHARDSON North Harbour NTH

3 Noah COLE Christchurch City MNTH

4 Nick COWIE Southland MSTH

5 Thomas WEBB North Harbour NTH

6 Neihana RIWHI Alexandra MSTH

7 Hayden HALL Southland MSTH

8 Joshua ALLEN Kapiti WLG

9 Jack GEBBIE North Avon Christchurch MNTH

10 Brook RUTHERFURD New Plymouth TAR

11 Blake LEWIS North Avon Christchurch MNTH

12 Harrison SMART North Avon Christchurch MNTH

13 Hugo FISCHER North Avon Christchurch MNTH

14 Carter DOUGLAS Southland MSTH

15 Dillon GAMBLE North Avon Christchurch MNTH

16 Ryan ALLAN-CHALMERS Dunedin MSTH

RANK NAME CLUB
1 Emma HUGHES Te Awamutu WAI

2 Sacha EARNEST Mountain Raiders NTH

3 Abby BURNARD Dunedin MSTH

4 Peyton WAFER Dunedin MSTH

5 Lauren CLARK North Avon Christchurch MNTH

6 Clair WILD Dunedin MSTH

7 Aniaka GILL Dunedin MSTH

8 Nevaeh SCOTT Te Kuiti WAI

1 Lewis ATKINSON Mountain Raiders NTH

2 Nate CORBETT Southland MSTH

3 Saxon MORGAN Southland MSTH

4 Joseph CONNOLLY North Avon Christchurch MNTH

5 Will SKIPPER Rotorua CEN

6 Seth STYLIANOU North Harbour NTH

7 Robbie COCHRANE Christchurch City MNTH

8 Fletcher YOUNG Caboolture BMX Club QLD

9 Jack BARTON SMITH Whangarei NTH

10 Cameron LAING Dunedin MSTH

9 Boys (16 Riders)

Sponsor: Steve Murphy Ltd. (SML)

RANK NAME CLUB

10 Girls (8 Riders)

Sponsor: AMP Scholaraships - Do Your Thing

10 Boys (33 Riders)

Sponsor: Exel Electrical Ltd.

RANK NAME CLUB



11 Ben JAMES Alexandra MSTH

12 Josh MONOPOLI North Canterbury MNTH

13 Caden LEWIS North Avon Christchurch MNTH

14 Ronan MCKERSEY North Avon Christchurch MNTH

15 Harry DORMER North Harbour NTH

16 Hugo SHAW Cambridge WAI

17 Imanuel ABDEL MALAK North Avon Christchurch MNTH

18 Hamish EARL Alexandra MSTH

19 Hunter STIRLING-LINDSAY North Canterbury MNTH

20 Blake STEENSEN North Avon Christchurch MNTH

21 Kaia NELSON Alexandra MSTH

22 Callum SAMSON Christchurch City MNTH

23 Logan O'NEILL Dunedin MSTH

24 Blair WILLIAMS Christchurch City MNTH

25 Toby KIMURA Christchurch City MNTH

26 Ben WILD Dunedin MSTH

27 Xavier SCOTT Te Kuiti WAI

28 Kane JEMMETT Christchurch City MNTH

29 Cohen HOSKINS Alexandra MSTH

30 Cooper MARSHALL Christchurch City MNTH

31 Eamonn DALY Christchurch City MNTH

32 Liam GROSVENOR Christchurch City MNTH

33 Coen WILLIAMS Nelson MNTH

1 Jack GREENOUGH Cambridge WAI

2 Ciaran MCKERSEY North Avon Christchurch MNTH

3 Ryan SAMSON Christchurch City MNTH

4 Hamish MALCOLM Rotorua CEN

5 Jesse-James GREEN North Avon Christchurch MNTH

6 Sam SHORT Rotorua CEN

7 Caleb BELLAMY Christchurch City MNTH

8 Nic BUTLER Dunedin MSTH

9 Jacob WADSWORTH Dunedin MSTH

10 Hayden MACKENZIE Christchurch City MNTH

11 Trey NELSON Alexandra MSTH

12 Bradley HALL Southland MSTH

13 Benjamin WEBB North Harbour NTH

14 George MASSIE North Avon Christchurch MNTH

15 Seb BURNARD Dunedin MSTH

16 Deklin GILLATT Kapiti WLG

17 Solly ARMSTRONG Dunedin MSTH

18 Joel MALTHUS Christchurch City MNTH

19 Tom O'NEILL Dunedin MSTH

20 Harry JOHNSTON North Canterbury MNTH

11 Boys (20 Riders)

Sponsor: Mitre 10 MEGA Rangiora

RANK NAME CLUB



RANK NAME CLUB
1 Amy REDDISH Christchurch City MNTH

2 Brooke KEOWN Christchurch City MNTH

3 Samantha WALKER Christchurch City MNTH

4 Grace MOIR Alexandra MSTH

5 Stacey CORNELIUS North Avon Christchurch MNTH

6 Kate ALLAN-CHALMERS Dunedin MSTH

1 Karepa HEKE KAIAWHA Tauranga CEN

2 Ashton STOCKER North Canterbury MNTH

3 Lachie JAMES Alexandra MSTH

4 James SPEEDY North Harbour NTH

5 Baxter SHAW Cambridge WAI

6 Noah BARTON SMITH Whangarei NTH

7 Keagan HOSKINS Alexandra MSTH

8 Levi KINGHORN North Harbour NTH

9 Damian WOOD North Avon Christchurch MNTH

10 Sheridan MILLER New Plymouth TAR

11 Troy SHARMAN Alexandra MSTH

12 Josh KEATES North Canterbury MNTH

13 Cody MEAD North Canterbury MNTH

14 Neihana NIHONIHO Christchurch City MNTH

15 Ben OLDHAM Alexandra MSTH

1 Shannon ALEXANDER Christchurch City MNTH

2 Caitlin GEORGANTAS Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

3 Melissa WERE Hawera TAR

4 Rayner JACKSON North Avon Christchurch MNTH

5 Corrina LLOYD Christchurch City MNTH

6 Ariel WALTER Cambridge WAI

7 Toni JAMES Waitakere NTH

8 Nicole EADY Whangarei NTH

9 Sarah UDEN North Avon Christchurch MNTH

11-12 Girls (6 Riders)

Sponsor: Daiken New Zealand Ltd.

12 Boys (15 Riders)

Sponsor: Mackay Kitchens & Stairs

RANK NAME CLUB

17-29 Female 20" (10 Riders)

Sponsor: Totalspan North Canterbury

RANK NAME CLUB



RANK NAME CLUB
1 Tim ATKINSON Mountain Raiders NTH

2 Peter ANDREWS Dunedin MSTH

3 Wayne GILL Dunedin MSTH

4 Nathan CORNELIUS North Avon Christchurch MNTH

5 David WILD Dunedin MSTH

6 Keegan SMITH North Avon Christchurch MNTH

RANK NAME CLUB
1 Tamryn HURREN-WEBSTER Dunedin MSTH

2 Emma STRACHAN North Avon Christchurch MNTH

3 Christina FREEMAN North Avon Christchurch MNTH

4 Elizabeth HOVELL North Avon Christchurch MNTH

5 Emma BURNARD Dunedin MSTH

6 Jocelyn WALKER Christchurch City MNTH

7 Lucy CLARK North Avon Christchurch MNTH

1 Tony THORNLEY North Avon Christchurch MNTH

2 Joe LUCAS Southland MSTH

3 George HATZIS Dunedin MSTH

4 Mauricio LIMARI North Avon Christchurch MNTH

5 Dean LAMBERT Mountain Raiders NTH

6 Stephen WOOD North Avon Christchurch MNTH

7 Tim RIWHI Alexandra MSTH

8 Duane SMITH North Canterbury MNTH

9 Brett MCKERSEY North Avon Christchurch MNTH

10 Roy LEANING North Avon Christchurch MNTH

11 Michael HOMERSHAM Dunedin MSTH

12 Darren BONE North Avon Christchurch MNTH

13 Les GAMBLE North Avon Christchurch MNTH

14 Simon HEPTONSTALL Dunedin MSTH

15 Karl TURNER Alexandra MSTH

16 Kent BURNARD Dunedin MSTH

30-39 Male 20" (6 Riders)

Sponsor: Roofing and Spouting Solutions Ltd.

30+ Female 20" (7 Riders)

Sponsor: Towright

40+ Male 20" (16 Riders)

Sponsor: Allied Concrete Ltd.

RANK NAME CLUB



1 Piri STRICKLAND-GREEN Christchurch City MNTH

2 Liam GOODWIN Christchurch City MNTH

3 Brad BLAKEMORE Kapiti WLG

4 Cameron JAGO Mountain Raiders NTH

5 Josh BURNETT Southland MSTH

6 Josh SMITH Alexandra MSTH

7 Oliver TABAK North Avon Christchurch MNTH

8 Matthew SNELLING North Canterbury MNTH

9 D'Arcy EDMUNDS Dunedin MSTH

10 Dylan DAY North Canterbury MNTH

1 Jono VARTY Christchurch City MNTH

2 Matthew DAVIES Christchurch City MNTH

3 Connor MAHAN North Avon Christchurch MNTH

4 Leon ADAIR Alexandra MSTH

5 Ben ORCHARD Christchurch City MNTH

6 Aaron DOWNES Kapiti WLG

7 Leon MENZIES North Canterbury MNTH

8 Daniel BOWERS-WILSON North Avon Christchurch MNTH

9 Nathan ADAIR Alexandra MSTH

10 James REDDISH Christchurch City MNTH

11 Jason LITTLEFIELD Mountain Raiders NTH

12 Kyle MARKRAM Mountain Raiders NTH

13 Corrado TOSO Italy

14 Callum HOLLOWAY Southland MSTH

15 Todd PAGE Christchurch City MNTH

1 Bennett GREENOUGH Cambridge WAI

2 Jack DORMER North Harbour NTH

3 Luke BRYANT North Avon Christchurch MNTH

4 Michael RANFORD Taupo CEN

5 Blake MURCH North Canterbury MNTH

6 Nicholas SINCLAIR North Avon Christchurch MNTH

7 Josh TAYLOR Christchurch City MNTH

8 Jack KEOWN Christchurch City MNTH

9 Ben BURNETT Southland MSTH

16 Boys (10 Riders)

Sponsor: Day Bros Painters

RANK NAME CLUB

Men Elite (15 Riders)

Sponsor: BMX New Zealand

RANK NAME CLUB 

13 Boys (9 Riders)

Sponsor: Doctor Bike

RANK NAME CLUB



RANK NAME CLUB
1 Ruby LAIDLAW Southland MSTH

2 Tia HASTINGS-THURGOOD Cambridge WAI

3 Holly OLDHAM Alexandra MSTH

4 Tessa MCNAUGHT Southland MSTH

5 Kowhai RIWHI Alexandra MSTH

6 Lily-Kate HOVELL North Avon Christchurch MNTH

RANK NAME CLUB
1 Tasman WAKELIN North Canterbury MNTH

2 Nic DANIELS North Canterbury MNTH

3 Cody WAREHAM Christchurch City MNTH

4 Blake DAY North Canterbury MNTH

5 Connor DOUGLAS Southland MSTH

6 Ben BLYTH Christchurch City MNTH

7 Luka HOMERSHAM Dunedin MSTH

RANK NAME CLUB
1 Ella HANSEN North Canterbury MNTH

2 Xania MILLER New Plymouth TAR

3 Lucy COCHRANE Christchurch City MNTH

4 Bella WADSWORTH Dunedin MSTH

RANK NAME CLUB
1 Logan CLARKE Nelson MNTH

2 Duncan SUTHERLAND Alexandra MSTH

3 Jordan THWAITES Christchurch City MNTH

4 Ewan WERE Hawera TAR

5 Jordan KINGHORN North Harbour NTH

13 Girls (6 Riders)

Sponsor: Moreon BMX / STAY STRONG

14 Boys (7 Riders)

Sponsor: ND Performance Sport

14 Girls (4 Riders)

Sponsor: The Southern Trust

15 Boys (5 Riders)

Sponsor: Backflips Clothing



RANK NAME CLUB
1 Lewis ATKINSON Mountain Raiders NTH

2 Seth STYLIANOU North Harbour NTH

3 Ronan MCKERSEY North Avon Christchurch MNTH

4 Thomas WEBB North Harbour NTH

5 Xavier SCOTT Te Kuiti WAI

6 Joshua ALLEN Kapiti WLG

1 Ashton STOCKER North Canterbury MNTH

2 James SPEEDY North Harbour NTH

3 Damian WOOD North Avon Christchurch MNTH

4 Kiahn MORGAN Southland MSTH

5 Jesse-James GREEN North Avon Christchurch MNTH

6 Trey NELSON Alexandra MSTH

7 James CLARK North Avon Christchurch MNTH

8 Deklin GILLATT Kapiti WLG

9 Samantha WALKER Christchurch City MNTH

1 Phillip MILBURN Tauranga CEN

2 Joe LUCAS Southland MSTH

3 Ian SMITH Whangarei NTH

4 Karl TURNER Alexandra MSTH

5 Richard SCOTT Te Kuiti WAI

6 Stephen WOOD North Avon Christchurch MNTH

7 Mike BUTLER Dunedin MSTH

8 Terry FINNERTY Dunedin MSTH

9 Les GAMBLE North Avon Christchurch MNTH

RANK NAME CLUB
1 George HATZIS Dunedin MSTH

2 Dean LAMBERT Mountain Raiders NTH

3 Rodger UDEN North Avon Christchurch MNTH

4 Roy LEANING North Avon Christchurch MNTH

8-10 Cruiser (Mixed) (6 Riders)

Sponsor: Topwire Contracting

11-12 Cruiser (Mixed) (9 Riders)

Sponsor: Five Stags Rangiora

RANK NAME CLUB

45-49 Cruiser - Male (9 Riders)

Sponsor: Rangiora Landscape & Garden Supplies Ltd.

RANK NAME CLUB

50+ Cruiser - Male (4 Riders)

Sponsor: Repco Auto Parts



RANK NAME CLUB
1 Shannon ALEXANDER Christchurch City MNTH

2 Rayner JACKSON North Avon Christchurch MNTH

3 Caitlin GEORGANTAS Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

4 Toni JAMES Waitakere NTH

5 Corrina LLOYD Christchurch City MNTH

6 Melissa WERE Hawera TAR

7 Jordy TAYLOR Christchurch City MNTH

8 Shania HESLIP North Avon Christchurch MNTH

RANK NAME CLUB
1 Christina FREEMAN North Avon Christchurch MNTH

2 Emma STRACHAN North Avon Christchurch MNTH

3 Elizabeth HOVELL North Avon Christchurch MNTH

4 Jocelyn WALKER Christchurch City MNTH

5 Sarah FISCHER North Avon Christchurch MNTH

1 Leon ADAIR Alexandra MSTH

2 Piri STRICKLAND-GREEN Christchurch City MNTH

3 Matthew SNELLING North Canterbury MNTH

4 Ethan LEMMON Christchurch City MNTH

5 Keegan SMITH North Avon Christchurch MNTH

6 Josh SMITH Alexandra MSTH

7 Ben ORCHARD Christchurch City MNTH

8 Daniel BOWERS-WILSON North Avon Christchurch MNTH

9 Tim ANDERSON Christchurch City MNTH

RANK NAME CLUB
1 Tim ATKINSON Mountain Raiders NTH

2 Digger MORGAN Southland MSTH

3 Nathan CORNELIUS North Avon Christchurch MNTH

4 Brett MCKERSEY North Avon Christchurch MNTH

5 John EDWARDS Christchurch City MNTH

6 Tim RIWHI Alexandra MSTH

7 Mauricio LIMARI North Avon Christchurch MNTH

8 Andy STRACHAN North Avon Christchurch MNTH

13-29 Cruiser - Female (8 Riders)

Sponsor: Moreon BMX / BOMBSHELL

30+ Cruiser - Female (5 Riders)

Sponsor: Roofing and Spouting Ltd.

13-34 Cruiser - Male (9 Riders)

Sponsor: Allied Concrete Ltd.

RANK NAME CLUB

35-44 Cruiser - Male (8 Riders)

Sponsor: Rangiora Vehicle Service Centre


